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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

MaKayla Craft3122
Galaxy

9.400 9.100 9.5009.650 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zuri Cox3121
Galaxy

9.475 8.200 9.3009.300 36.275
1 12 2 2 2 

2 

Mya Taylor3141
Technique

9.125 9.025 9.2758.825 36.250
4 2 8 3 3 

3 

Caitlin Zanger3160
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.225 8.475 8.6759.050 35.425
3 7 5 9 4 

4 

Mackenzi Schoepflin3150
Tricks Folsom

9.100 8.325 9.0258.900 35.350
5 10 6* 5 5T

5T

Jessie Jorgensen3134
Technique

9.000 8.350 9.1008.900 35.350
6T 9 6* 4 5T

5T

Rose Cunningham3104
American

8.700 8.600 8.7759.150 35.225
13 6 3 6T 7 

7 

Charlotte Miner3135
Technique

9.000 8.825 8.6508.500 34.975
6T 4T 10 10 8 

8 

Isabel Massman3163
USA Sports-Hollister

8.750 8.250 8.7759.100 34.875
12 11 4 6T 9 

9 

Aine Gallagher3106
American

9.000 8.825 8.5258.400 34.750
6T 4T 11T 11 10T

10T

Ava Grimsley3161
USA Sports-Hollister

8.900 8.450 8.7508.650 34.750
9T 8 9 8 10T

10T

Natalia Perry3111
American

8.900 8.850 8.4008.225 34.375
9T 3 13 12T 12 

12 

Saylor Risner3159
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.650 8.050 8.4008.175 33.275
14 13 14 12T 13 

13 

Callie Persijn3164
USA Sports-Hollister

8.850 7.075 8.2008.400 32.525
11 14 11T 14 14 

14 

Emily Whitman3125
Gold Country

8.625 5.350 7.1507.700 28.825
15 15 15 15 15 

15 

Emma Koehler3157
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.350 4.925 6.9007.675 27.850
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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